page 1 of 3
Multifunction Sensors
The Deca Sensor E-Wi and RS485 multifunction sensors, in their elegant and functional
container, are the ideal solution for measuring and monitoring environmental and process
parameters. Suitable for indoor and outdoor usage and for all the sectors,  residential,
tertiary and industrial. Depending on the model, it is possible to measure one or more
parameters like temperature, temperature on contact (e.g. PV panels), relative humidity, luminosity, atmospheric pressure and
count the impulses from electrical energy, gas, water, etc. meters.

• Black or White polycarbonate case
• Size (l x a x p): 80 x 80 x 25 mm
How to order
 Type Code
DECA SENSOR E-Wi HI T BATTERY……….... ……..….. PFATUTH-0B
DECA SENSOR E-Wi HI T H BATTERY …… ................. PFATUHH-0B
DECA SENSOR E-Wi HI T H L BATTERY …. ................. PFATULH-0B
DECA SENSOR E-Wi HI T 4DI TE BUS BATTERY 5V..  PFATUTH-NB
DECA SENS. E-Wi HI T H 4DI TE BUS BATTERY 5V...  PFATUHH-NB
DECA SENS. E-Wi HI T H L 4DI TE BUS BATTERY 5V.  PFATULH-NB
NOTE: other customized versions on request.
NOTE: all the Deca Sensor E-Wi may be equipped with a RS485 port
adding the option Cod. PFATV01-00 Deca Sensor Option Module
RS485 5Vdc.
DECA SENSOR RS485 T 5V …… .................................. PFATUT1-0C
DECA SENSOR RS485 T H 5V …… ............................... PFATUH1-0C
DECA SENSOR RS485 T H L 5V …… ............................ PFATUL1-0C
DECA SENSOR RS485 T 4DI TE BUS 5V..  ................... PFATUT1-NC
DECA SENSOR RS485 T H 4DI TE BUS 5V..  ............... PFATUH1-NC
DECA SENSOR RS485 T H L 4DI TE BUS 5V..  ............. PFATUL1-NC
NOTE: other customized versions on request.
DECA SENSOR EXTERNAL TE1 ..................................... PFAT0TS-01
DECA SENSOR EXTERNAL TE2 ..................................... PFAT0TS-02
DECA SENSOR EXTERNAL TE3 ..................................... PFAT0TS-03
NOTE: to each multifunction Deca Sensor 4DI TE BUS can be
connected 1 Deca Sensor External TE.
NOTE: other customized versions on request.
DECA SENSOR BUS UNIT BOX T .................................. PFATVTQ-00
DECA SENSOR BUS UNIT BOX T H .............................. PFATVHQ-00
DECA SENSOR BUS UNIT BOX T L ............................... PFATVOQ-00
DECA SENSOR BUS UNIT BOX T H L ........................... PFATVLQ-00
DECA SENSOR BUS UNIT BOX T H L B ........................ PFATVRQ-00
DECA SENSOR BUS UNIT BOX L ................................. PFATVMQ-00
DECA SENSOR BUS UNIT BOX B ................................. PFATVNQ-00
DECA SENSOR BUS UNIT BOX CO2 ............................. PFATVCQ-00
DECA SENSOR BUS UNIT T 1 ........................................ PFAT0TQ-00
DECA SENSOR BUS UNIT T 2 ........................................ PFAT0TQ-01
DECA SENSOR BUS UNIT L .......................................... PFAT0MQ-00
NOTE: in the standard configuration it is possible to manage on the
BUS of the Deca Sensors up to 4 Deca Sensor Bus Unit and up to 4
different parameters (temperature, humidity, luminosity, pressure)
with the exception of the sensor CO2 that cannot be connected
together with other sensors.
 Other customized versions on request
(e.g. 4 Deca Sensor Bus Unit measuring 4 temperatures).
DECA SENSOR LED PULSE COUNTER .......................... PFAT0IS-01
DECA SENSOR LED PULSE C. MOUNTING BRACKET .. PFAT000-01
DECA SENSOR OPTION MODULE RS485 5V ................ PFATV01-00
DECA SENSOR LITHIUM  BATTERY .............................. PFAT000-0B
SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY 5VDC 600mA ................. PFTP000-R2
DECA SENSOR EXTERNAL ENCLOSURE ..................... PFAT0T0-01
Subject to modification without prior notice